
 
WHEN? WHAT? 

BLIND DATE WITH A BOOK! 
FEBRUARY 10 - 28 

Monday February 3 5:30P R.E.A.D. Adult Book Club (NEW TIME!) 

Tuesday February 4 10:30 – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Wednesday February 5 6:00/6:30P LIONS CLUB 

Saturday February 8 9:30A 
KID’S CRAFT SATURDAY (PRR)  

NOTE TIME CHANGE! 

Monday February 10 5:30P Friends of the Library (FOL) 

Tuesday February 11 10:30 – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Thursday February 13 

5:30P ADULT COLORING CREW 

6:00P 

HUMAN CHIROPRACTIC AND GENERAL 
HEALTH FOR THE NEW YEAR                            
Presented by Dr. Jessica Dredske, DC 
CVSMT 

Friday February 14 
                                                   

Tuesday February 18 10:30 – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Saturday February 22 
10:00A SNOWFLAKES – FREE “MAKE IT AND 

TAKE IT” WITH KRISTINA! 11:00A 

Tuesday February 25 
10:30 – 11:30A 

COFFEE CLUB – 9 Tax Filing Mistakes 

Presented by Tom Romaniak, CFP®, AAMS® 
Edward Jones 

10:30 – 11:15A STORYTIME with Miss Jenni (PRR) 

Wednesday February 26 5:30P PARDEEVILLE AREA QUILTERS (PAQ) 

Thursday February 27 5:30P ADULT COLORING CREW  

(PRR) Pre-registration Required 

SAVE THE DATE! 

Saturday March 7 9:15A – 11:15A 
WINTER THEMED CARD MAKING WITH 
MITZI (PRR) 

Monday March 9 
5:00P – 7:00P 

Tuesday March 10 

Thursday March 12 6:00P 

CHIROPRACTIC CARE FOR LARGE                
AND SMALL ANIMALS                                       
Presented by Dr. Jessica Dredske, DC 
CVSMT 

TAX FORMS NOW AVAILABLE. 

 


